The Bar Volleyball League

15.
21,
16.

10.
. Jessie/Kayla K*

Kamryn/Bailey*
Mary/Kira*
Ashley/Jamie*

Zoe/Katie
Jessalyn/Keegan*

Court 4

4:40
Mar 5 15-8v1-9
12 15-1v89

19 159v1-8

Thursday QQ Quads
Round 2

1. Lattana/Nyna*
4. Jennifer/Brittney*

14. Maddie/Allison*

6. Gita/Kylee*
2. Jessica S/Shelby*

22. Nicole G/Jess H*

50 mins
5:30 6:20
21-17 v 4-19 16-7 v 14-24
Coed 3-6v23-12
21-19 v 4-17 16-24v 7-14

Games to 21

7:10

Coed

10-2 v 13-20

Coed

. Beth/Calli/Bex*
. Raquel/Angela*
. Shawna/Krisha*

. Dina/Bridget*
. Makenna/Brianna*

. Goose/Sam
8:00 8:50
3-23v 6-12 10-13 v 2-20
16-14v 7-24 5-22 v 18-11
5-11v 18-22 10-20v 13-2

19.

24,
12.
20.
11.

Spring 2026

Erica/Jeni*
Janelle/Keely*

Natasha/Janelle W
Baker/Poley

Emily G/Nicole L*
Mickey/Sarah*

9:40
5-18 v 22-11

21-4v 17-19

3-12v 23-6



